DEFENDER PAPR

Spares for Defender PAPR Unit

Ordering Information

Description

B-1.
B-2.
B-3.
B-4.
B-5.
B-6.
C-1.

C-2.

D-1.
D-2.

D-3 2.
D-4 2.

E-1.

F-1 3.
F-2 3.

Defender Air Filter Cover

Defender Air Spark Screen

Defender Air Pre-filter

Defender Air Particle Filter (P3)

Defender Air Replacement Body

Defender Air Fast-charging Standard Li-ion Battery
Defender Air Shoulder strap

Defender Air Waist Belt Cushion
Defender Air Leather Belt 1)

Defender Air Hose Cover

Defender Air O-ring

Defedner Air Hose (including O-ring)

Defender Air Quick-connection Hose (including O-ring)
Defender Air Fast-Charging Battery Charger

Defender Air Flow Indicator

Defender Air Flow Indicator

1) It is not included in the product, and needs to be purchased separately.

2) D-3/D-4 is suitable for different head tops, please choose accordingly to actual match.

3) F-1 is suitable for D-3, F-2 is suitable for D-4, please choose accordingly to match.
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Part Number

RP260-0000-005
RP261-0000-005
RP262-0000-005
RP263-0000-005
RP264-0000-005
AC646-0000-005
AC422-0000-005

AC649-0000-005
AC650-0000-005 1

AC651-0000-005
AC425-0000-005
AC426-0000-005
AC527-0000-005
AC647-0000-005
AC428-0000-005
AC617-0000-005
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