



## **DEFENDER PAPR**

## **Spares for Defender PAPR Unit**

Ordering Information		
Description		Part Number
B-1.	Defender Air Filter Cover	RP260-0000-005
B-2.	Defender Air Spark Screen	RP261-0000-005
B-3.	Defender Air Pre-filter	RP262-0000-005
B-4.	Defender Air Particle Filter (P3)	RP263-0000-005
B-5.	Defender Air Replacement Body	RP264-0000-005
B-6.	Defender Air Fast-charging Standard Li-ion Battery	AC646-0000-005
C-1.	Defender Air Shoulder strap	AC422-0000-005
C-2.	Defender Air Waist Belt Cushion Defender Air Leather Belt 1)	AC649-0000-005 AC650-0000-005 1)
D-1.	Defender Air Hose Cover	AC651-0000-005
D-2.	Defender Air O-ring	AC425-0000-005
D-3 <sub>2)</sub> .	Defedner Air Hose (including O-ring)	AC426-0000-005
D-4 2).	Defender Air Quick-connection Hose (including O-ring)	AC527-0000-005
E-1.	Defender Air Fast-Charging Battery Charger	AC647-0000-005
F-1 <sub>3)</sub> .	Defender Air Flow Indicator	AC428-0000-005
F-2 <sub>3)</sub> .	Defender Air Flow Indicator	AC617-0000-005

- 1) It is not included in the product, and needs to be purchased separately.
- 2) D-3/D-4 is suitable for different head tops, please choose accordingly to actual match.
- 3) F-1 is suitable for D-3, F-2 is suitable for D-4, please choose accordingly to match.

